
Barmer - Jodhpur DEMU Express/14896 - DEMU - NWR 
BME/Barmer to JNE/Janiyana 

1h 51m - 105 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BME Barmer 12:00 0 1 0 71 192 NWR
2 UTL Utarlai 12:09 12:11 2m 0 1 11 57 NWR
3 KVA Kavas 12:22 12:23 1m 0 1 21 66 NWR
4 BSDA Baniya Sanda Dhora 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 33 86 152 NWR
5 BUT Baytu 12:44 12:46 2m 0 1 46 63 NWR
6 BMQ Bhimarlai 12:57 12:58 1m 0 1 58 64 NWR
7 GOLE Gole 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 69 69 NWR
8 TWL Tilwara 13:20 13:21 1m 0 1 81 68 NWR
9 KHTX Khed Temple Halt 13:27 13:28 1m 0 1 88 101 NWR
10 BLT Balotra 13:33 13:38 5m 2 1 96 41 112 NWR
11 JNE Janiyana 13:51 13:52 1m 0 1 105 72 120 NWR
12 PRU Parlu 14:00 14:01 1m 0 1 115 36 NWR
13 SMR Samdari Junction 14:25 14:30 5m 0 1 129 32 NWR
14 AJIT Ajit 14:50 14:51 1m 0 1 140 53 NWR
15 MHNR Mahesh Nagar Halt 14:57 14:58 1m 0 1 145 62 NWR
16 DOR Dundara 15:05 15:07 2m 0 1 152 63 NWR
17 DUK Dudia 15:18 15:19 1m 0 1 164 47 NWR
18 SUT Satlana 15:27 15:28 1m 0 1 170 44 NWR
19 LUNI Luni Junction 15:37 15:40 3m 0 1 177 34 NWR
20 HWT Hanwant 15:52 15:53 1m 0 1 184 64 185 NWR
21 SZ Salawas 16:01 16:02 1m 0 1 192 73 NWR
22 BANE Basni 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 202 5 NWR
23 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 16:50 16:52 2m 2 1 205 10 NWR
24 JU Jodhpur 17:15 0 1 209 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (07:23)

May 22 2024 (07:23)

1

1


